
PACHET DIVERSE ARTICOLE-3

I.D.: 76506039

Data publicarii	12.12.22	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 371,80 RON - 371,80 RON

Descriere: 1 SARMA ZINCATA Ø1.2 KG 1.690 14.2840 24.14 4.59 2 SFOARA TAPITERIE B 1.000 14.2900 14.29 2.71 3 ROBINET PISOAR 1/2 B 1.000 42.0200 42.02 7.98 4 VOPSEA DANKE NEGRU 0.75 B 1.000 19.3300 19.33 3.67 5 VOPSEA SPRAY DEN BRAVEN ALBASTRU B 1.000 16.8100 16.81 3.19 6 BEC E14 40W B 5.000 1.6800 8.40 1.60 7 BATOANE SILICON PISTOL B 25.000 2.1008 52.52 9.98 8 PRENADEZ 0.400 B 2.000 8.4050 16.81 3.19 9 SPRAY VOPSEA CROM B 2.000 20.1700 40.34 7.66 10 SPUMA POLIURETANICA MANUALA 0.650 B 2.000 21.8500 43.70 8.30 11 PRENADEZ 0.800 B 2.000 18.4850 36.97 7.03 12 VOPSEA LAVABIL KOBER WEISS 4L B 1.000 33.6100 33.61 6.39 13 AMORSA PT LAVABILA 1L B 1.000 4.2000 4.20 0.80 14 CERESIT CT 126 5KG GLET B 1.000 17.6500 17.65 3.35 15 HOLSURUB + DIBLU TIP L 8X60 B 4.000 0.2525 1.01 0.19
